
Jurassic	World	Actor	Lista	(Cast)
Omar	Sy https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/omar-sy-357387/movies
Ty	Simpkins https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ty-simpkins-545357/movies
Lauren	Lapkus https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lauren-lapkus-15712264/movies
Katie	McGrath https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/katie-mcgrath-253440/movies
Michael	Papajohn https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-papajohn-948751/movies
Eric	Edelstein https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/eric-edelstein-20630994/movies
Gary	Weeks https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gary-weeks-5526127/movies
James	DuMont https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/james-dumont-6132861/movies
Slim	Khezri https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/slim-khezri-5896455/movies
Colby	Boothman https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/colby-boothman-20630599/movies
Andy	Buckley https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andy-buckley-612512/movies
Jimmy	Fallon https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jimmy-fallon-335680/movies
Brad	Bird https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brad-bird-310960/movies
Johnny	Otto https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/johnny-otto-6267426/movies
BD	Wong https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bd-wong-359207/movies
Chris	Pratt https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/chris-pratt-503706/movies
Vincent	D'Onofrio https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/vincent-d%27onofrio-320052/movies
Nick	Robinson https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nick-robinson-2985242/movies
Bryce	Dallas	Howard https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bryce-dallas-howard-229775/movies
Alan	Purwin https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alan-purwin-20968446/movies
Jake	Johnson https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jake-johnson-171525/movies
Jimmy	Buffett https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jimmy-buffett-726071/movies
Irrfan	Khan https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/irrfan-khan-360927/movies
Judy	Greer https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/judy-greer-236189/movies
Brian	Tee https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brian-tee-913132/movies
Colin	Trevorrow https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/colin-trevorrow-5145625/movies
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